2.06
[32.32]

14.00
[333.6]

13.00
[330.2]

WEIGHT

MATERIAL ID DESCRIPTION (Ibs.)

LADDER RACK
TRIANGULAR WALL 6
760084095 SUPPORT BRACKET KIT,

12" WIDE

NOTES:

1. SEE COMMSCOPE CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER
SUFFIXES TO INDICATE COLOR/PKG.

2. SEE COMMSCOPE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF
PARTS RELATED TO THE USE OF THIS PRODUCT.

3. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES ARE IN METRIC.

4. PART INCLUDES:
(1) WALL MOUNT BRACKET

1) LADDER SUPPORT BRACKET

) GUSSET SUPPORT

) DOWEL PINS

) RETAINING RINGS

) J-BOLTS

)

(

(1
3
3
(2
(2) HEX NUTS

CRTWSBK-12W

CO M M S CO P E y I N C HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

1

2/26/08

INITIAL ISSUE

TWL

DRAWN BY
SEW

REV

DATE

ECR

DESCRIPTION

BY

DATE 2/26/08 DWG NO. 760084095

(© 2006 CommScope, Inc. All Rights Reserved




